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Cod: 97771766050
Smeg osmosis unit WO-30 300x700x445h mm 12 It
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Description

External stainless steel reverse osmosis equipment with expansion tank for all Smeg dishwasher
models Control panel: electronic Recovery rate: 0.4 Maximum water outlet conductivity (1): 5-30
pS/cm Input water pre-treatment: activated carbon filter Inlet water hardness (max): 45° F Inlet
water temperature (max): 35°C Inlet water conductivity (max): 1,200 uS/cm Notes (1): Output and
conductivity depend on the chemical characteristics of the incoming water and the clogged state
of the membranes Filter exhaustion alarm Water shortage alarm Anti-flooding alarm with
automatic blockage Timed automatic membrane flushing in the event of prolonged inactivity Hour
meter and litre counter Adjustment and display of permeate salinity Automatic bypass solenoid
valve for initial tank filling

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 300x700x445 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza
Potenza Elettrica

Pressione in ingresso acqua
massima

Pressione in ingresso acqua minima
Produzione It/h

Voltaggio

Electric
12 Lt
50 Hz
0.69 kW
6 bar

1.5 bar
240 Lt/h
230V
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