

Cod: 97771766050

## Smeg osmosis unit WO-30 300x700x445h mm 12 lt



## **Description**

External stainless steel reverse osmosis equipment with expansion tank for all Smeg dishwasher models Control panel: electronic Recovery rate: 0.4 Maximum water outlet conductivity (1): 5-30  $\mu$ S/cm Input water pre-treatment: activated carbon filter Inlet water hardness (max): 45° F Inlet water temperature (max): 35°C Inlet water conductivity (max): 1,200  $\mu$ S/cm Notes (1): Output and conductivity depend on the chemical characteristics of the incoming water and the clogged state of the membranes Filter exhaustion alarm Water shortage alarm Anti-flooding alarm with automatic blockage Timed automatic membrane flushing in the event of prolonged inactivity Hour meter and litre counter Adjustment and display of permeate salinity Automatic bypass solenoid valve for initial tank filling

## **Dimensions**

	Dimensioni esterne	300x700x445 mm
--	--------------------	----------------

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	12 Lt
Frequenza	50 Hz
Potenza Elettrica	0.69 kW
Pressione in ingresso acqua massima	6 bar
Pressione in ingresso acqua minima	1.5 bar
Produzione It/h	240 Lt/h
Voltaggio	230 V